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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kalani Queathem3317
Galaxy

9.350 9.325 9.2009.125 37.000
3 2 1 5 1 

1 

Kyla Rector3308
Auburn

9.400 9.175 9.2508.725 36.550
1 5 4 4 2 

2 

Eden Baker3322
Technique

9.275 9.100 9.3258.675 36.375
5 6 5 2T 3 

3 

Delaney Stetka3310
Auburn

9.125 9.050 9.1009.050 36.325
8 7 2 6 4 

4 

Emma Harris3325
Technique

9.100 9.275 8.9508.600 35.925
9 3 6 9 5 

5 

Mariah Belman3301
Auburn

9.325 9.000 9.0008.450 35.775
4 8 9 8 6 

6 

Zienna Hamilton3315
Galaxy

8.875 9.200 9.3258.250 35.650
13 4 12 2T 7 

7 

Gabby Martino3327
Technique

8.925 9.350 8.8508.425 35.550
10 1 10 11 8T

8T

Annabelle Carrasquel3323
Technique

9.250 8.725 8.7758.800 35.550
6T 9T 3 12 8T

8T

Madelyn Wright3321
Galaxy

9.375 8.650 9.4007.950 35.375
2 11 13 1 10 

10 

Nicole Conway3312
Galaxy

9.250 8.375 9.0758.500 35.200
6T 13 8 7 11 

11 

Leah Pace3316
Galaxy

8.900 8.725 8.8758.325 34.825
11T 9T 11 10 12 

12 

Breanna Packheiser3307
Auburn

8.775 7.925 8.2008.550 33.450
15 15 7 15 13 

13 

Rachel Schrock3309
Auburn

8.900 8.500 8.2507.450 33.100
11T 12 14 14 14 

14 

Gracie Hamilton3305
Auburn

8.850 8.200 8.3007.400 32.750
14 14 15 13 15 

15 
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